
CALENDAR TOEFL ITP 2023-2024 

DATE TIMESLOT 
SIGN-UP LINK 

RESERVED TO M2 STUDENTS ONLY 

Friday, September 8, 2023 2:00pm – 5:00pm 
SIGN UP 

Deadline: August 27, 2023 (11:00pm) 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 4:30pm – 7:30pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: August 27, 2023 (11:00pm) 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 4:30pm – 7:30pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: September 3, 2023 (11:00pm) 

Monday, October 23, 2023 4:30pm – 7:30pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: October 3, 2023 (11:00pm) 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 4:30pm – 7:30pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: October 4, 2023 (11:00pm) 

Friday, November 17, 2023 4:30pm – 7:30pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: October 29, 2023 (11:00pm) 

Saturday, December 9, 2023 10:00am – 1:00pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: November 19, 2023 (11:00pm) 

Monday, February 12, 2024 4:30pm – 7:30pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: January 23, 2024 (11:00pm) 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 4:30pm – 7:30pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: March 6, 2024 (11:00pm) 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 4:30pm – 7:30pm 
SIGN UP  

Deadline: May 15, 2024 (11:00pm) 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/QrcSU4p1Di
https://forms.office.com/e/T1EiP7FqNd
https://forms.office.com/e/UE1LdNKuAB
https://forms.office.com/e/AXkPkcKjuR
https://forms.office.com/e/pZT0f5sfFF
https://forms.office.com/e/GBrnffDE8F
https://forms.office.com/e/SKwjd3cLtp
https://forms.office.com/e/dJ1bqmBytL
https://forms.office.com/e/JVwn3JPm1r
https://forms.office.com/e/71UPMitzZa

